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18/08/2014Edité le :
2014-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX JEUNES FOND GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Demi-fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

VIERZON

LE MANS

ARGENTON

LA SOUTERRAINE

Date

07/07/2014

19/07/2014

27/07/2014

02/08/2014

16/08/2014

Heure

06:30

07:05

07:40

07:55

08:25

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

281

369

317

443

482

Point extr.

323

411

350

483

522

Engagés

2562

1618

1158

1125

1187

N°

1

2

3

4

5

291

319

361

402

447

Départage

8309

11489

9755

6601

8761

4700

8766

6691

4927

6656

5631

6473

5397

5257

6449

5975

3503

4683

5139

5723

6004

6675

5538

3284

3994

3336

3778

3842

5160

5609

2832

3141

3804

5944

3213

3425

Prix

57

57

45

44

37

36

34

32

31

30

29

29

28

27

27

25

24

24

24

24

24

23

22

21

21

20

20

20

19

19

18

18

18

18

17

17

Points

57,00

57,00

45,00

44,00

37,00

36,00

34,00

32,00

31,00

30,00

29,00

29,00

28,00

27,00

27,00

25,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

22,00

21,00

21,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

Amateur

BRUGE Michel

DEVIENNE  Gérard

DEU Philippe

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

LEICHT J-François

MANSEL José P&F

DEBACKER Alain

DEWINTRE Christophe

COUZIN Marc

RAOULT Francis P&F

DE METS Maurice

BROUTEL Serge

ADRIENSEN François

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

AVERLANT Gilles

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

GOURDIN Gérard

LEFEBVRE Pascal

CODEVELLE David

MOTHERON Alain

CARBONNIER Christophe

COLIN David

DECROIX Bruno

LEFEBVRE Dominique

CARTON Bruno

THOMAS Christophe

DELBECQ Sabine

DUCHAUSSOY Freddy

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

BAYART Georges

CUVELLIER José

PENIN Fabrice

GUYOT Annie

VENAGUE Alcide

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

BOLLE Gilles

Bureau enlogeur

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

HOULLE

QUERNES

HOULLE

ARQUES

HOULLE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ESTREE BLANCHE

HELFAUT/THEROU

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

ARQUES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

HELFAUT/THEROU

BLENDECQUES

ROQUETOIRE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
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3541

4150

4554

5161

5346

2541

2806

3547

3649

3079

3642

3987

3990

4294

1317

2089

2287

3188

4493

1670

2281

2417

3136

2142

2163

2616

2741

3864

1611

1688

1694

1736

1910

2019

2261

2672

1318

1871

2200

2762

3687

1493

1706

1948

1978

2109

2125

17

17

17

17

17

16

16

16

16

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

13

13

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

CLIPET Jean-Paul

SEIGRE Père & Fils

POULY Bernard

CAILLEUX Vincent

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

GODART Marc

WATELLE José

VANHOUTTE Michel

BODARD Bertrand

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

BRUGE Régis

GUETRELLE Alain

CAFFIN Thierry

BEUN Patrick

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

RENARD Alain

DUHAMEL Tony

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

METEYER Jean

BOURGAIN Pascal

GODARD Gérard

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

LEROY Marcel

HAMET Nicolas

LEMAIRE Bernard

LECHENE Bernard

DE SAINTE MARESVILLE Pascal

TRINEL Rémi

GHEERAERT Eric

ANANIE Yves

TISON  Jean-Marie

FOURNIER Benoit

MARQUILLIE Gaëtan

TILLIER Bernard

TRIQUET Michel et Thérèse

PAVY Olivier

DEMAGNY André

PRUVOST Jean-Paul

HAVART Tony

GALLET Roger

PACCOU André

FAY Claire

BULTEL Mireille

DUHAMEL Didier

FRAMERY Quentin

CORROYETTE Jérôme

FONTAINE Brigitte

ARQUES

HOULLE

HOULLE

WIZERNES

LUMBRES

QUERNES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

QUERNES

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

WATTEN

HOULLE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

QUERNES

WATTEN

HOULLE

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

BLENDECQUES

ESTREE BLANCHE

AUDRUICQ

ST-OMER

ARQUES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

QUERNES

ST-OMER

AIRE SUR LA LYS

AIRE SUR LA LYS

WATTEN

HELFAUT/THEROU

WATTEN

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ESTREE BLANCHE

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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2347

2394

2516

2602

2618

857

1386

1933

2061

2746

953

1138

1224

1324

1478

1617

1712

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

FONTAINE Bernard

BERNARD Dany

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

GRUSON Franck

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

FRANCOIS Julien

BECQUART Pascal

BUIRE J-Michel

FAILLIE Frédéric

BAYART Elie

BACQUET Maxime

FAY Francis

DUCHAUSSOY Michel

FOURE Romuald

BRIOUL Francis

DEHAFFREINGUE Bruno

ROQUETOIRE

ZUTKERQUE

AIRE SUR LA LYS

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

WIZERNES

ESTREE BLANCHE

HELFAUT/THEROU

HELFAUT/THEROU

QUERNES

LUMBRES

WATTEN

HELFAUT/THEROU

WATTEN

ST-OMER

AUDRUICQ

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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